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 15 23089 BA  0District 202 K  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 23090 LABASA  2District 202 K  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 23095 SUVA  0District 202 K  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 23097 APIA  6District 202 K  3  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 1 23100 AVONDALE  9District 202 K  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 23102 CLEVEDON  1District 202 K  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 23103 DARGAVILLE  0District 202 K  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 23104 DEVONPORT  0District 202 K  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 23105 EAST COAST BAYS  2District 202 K  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 23106 EDEN EPSOM L C  3District 202 K  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 23110 HELENSVILLE  9District 202 K  3  3  26 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 11 23111 HIKURANGI  11District 202 K  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 23112 HOWICK  0District 202 K  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 23113 HUAPAI KUMEU L C  6District 202 K  3  3  22 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 3 23114 KAIKOHE  7District 202 K  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 23115 KAITAIA  10District 202 K  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 23119 MANGAKAHIA  0District 202 K  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 23121 MANGONUI  10District 202 K  4  4  31 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 10 23128 NEW LYNN  9District 202 K  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 23132 ONERAHI AND WHANGAREI HEADS  4District 202 K  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 29 23133 OREWA  23District 202 K  10  10  52 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 14 23136 PAKURANGA PANMURE  4District 202 K  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 3 23137 PAPAKURA  7District 202 K  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 23138 PAPATOETOE  5District 202 K  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 23141 PUKEKOHE  7District 202 K  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 23143 REMUERA  7District 202 K  1  1  24 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 37 23148 WAIPU  14District 202 K  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 23149 HENDERSON WEST AUCKLAND  6District 202 K  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 10 23151 WAIUKU  11District 202 K  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 23152 WARKWORTH  6District 202 K  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 23153 WELLSFORD  8District 202 K  5  5  24 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 12 23154 WHANGAREI  7District 202 K  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 23198 COROMANDEL  10District 202 K  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 18 23215 NGATEA  12District 202 K  2  2  30 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 23235 TE KAUWHATA & DISTRICTS  10District 202 K  4  4  33 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 20 23243 WHITIANGA  5District 202 K  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 29154 OKAIHAU  9District 202 K  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 29753 WHANGAMATA  10District 202 K  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 32119 AUCKLAND BUSINESS  0District 202 K  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 32749 BUCKLANDS BEACH  6District 202 K  2  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 34404 BLOCKHOUSE BAY-LYNFIELD L C  5District 202 K  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 35495 TUAKAU  3District 202 K  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 35968 RUAWAI  7District 202 K  4  4  11 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 14 36406 PAPAROA  7District 202 K  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 38196 WHANGAREI MID WESTERN  4District 202 K  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 39738 MARSDEN L C  13District 202 K  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 41930 PAGO PAGO  13District 202 K  1  1  23 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 42852 OPONONI & DISTRICT L C  9District 202 K  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 45013 WAIMAUKU  2District 202 K  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 53042 WARKWORTH KOWHAI COAST  15District 202 K  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 53161 AUCKLAND HILLCREST  24District 202 K  1  1  30 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 122590 Nadi  8District 202 K  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 145013 Mercury Bay  18District 202 K  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 145947 Pokeno and Districts  6District 202 K  2  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 187801 Mangawhai  20District 202 K  5  5  29 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 9 190648 American Samoa Community College Campus  21District 202 K  0  0  30 23  0  0 0  0  16  5
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Total Members:
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 603  1,034 431
 56

 89  90  23  0  072 18  16  5
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